
Summer 2024 Exams

Date Start Len Board Component Code Component Title Level Cands
Wed 01 May 09:00 03:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31588H01 BTEC Set Task: L3 Business Unit 6: Principles of M BTNG/B 10

Wed 01 May 13:30 06:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31674H01 BTEC Set Task: L3 Media Unit 8: Responding to A Co BTNG/B 13

Thu 02 May 09:00 02:30 EDEXL/KSQ 31525H01 BTEC Set Task: L3 Sport Unit  2: Fitness Training BTNG/B 15

Fri 03 May 09:00 00:45 EDEXL/KSQ 31619H1A BTEC Set Task: L3 App Science U3A: Science Investi BTNG/B 12
Fri 03 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/KSQ 31619H1B BTEC Set Task: L3 App Science U3B: Science Investi BTNG/B 12

Tue 07 May 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCSE BHS0301 BTEC Health Tech Award Comp 3: Health and Wellbein BTEC/1&2 74
Tue 07 May 09:00 03:00 EDEXL/KSQ 20208K01 BTEC Set Task: L3 Travel Unit 2: Global Destinatio BTNG/B 12
Tue 07 May 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/KSQ 20175K01 BTEC Set Task: L3 Music Unit 3: Ensemble Music Per BTNG/B 8

Thu 09 May 13:30 02:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31489H1A BTEC Set Task: L3 Business U2A: Developing A Marke BTNG/B 12

Fri 10 May 09:00 03:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31489H1B BTEC Set Task: L3 Business U2B: Developing A Marke BTNG/B 12

Mon 13 May 09:00 01:30 RSA 584001 Cam Tech L3 ICT: ID3IT : U1 Fundamentals of IT CAMX/ID3 34
Mon 13 May 09:00 00:30 AQA 8362/1 Mathematics Level 2 Paper 1 FSKL/L2 5

Mon 13 May 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/KSQ 31490H01 BTEC H&S Care L3 Unit 1: Human Lifespan Developmen BTNG/B 3
Mon 13 May 13:30 01:30 AQA 8362/2 Mathematics Level 2 Paper 2 FSKL/L2 5

Tue 14 May 13:30 02:00 RSA 584601 Cam Tech L3 Media: DI3DM : U1 Media Products & Aud CAMX/DI3 10

Wed 15 May 09:00 01:30 AQA 1350/1 Mathematical Studies Paper 1 L3/B 15

Wed 15 May 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/KSQ 31524H01 BTEC L3 Sport Unit 1: Anatomy and Physiology BTNG/B 28

Thu 16 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 1F Maths F Paper 1: Non Calculator [F] GCSE/9FC 71
Thu 16 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 1H Maths H Paper 1: Non Calculator [H] GCSE/9FC 145

Thu 16 May 13:30 02:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31463H01 BTEC L3 Business Unit 3: Personal and Business Fin BTNG/B 29
Thu 16 May 13:30 02:00 RSA 584602 Cam Tech Media: U2 PRE-Production & Planning CAMX/DI3 9

Fri 17 May 09:00 03:00 EDEXL/KSQ 21405J01 BTEC Set Task: L3 Sport Unit 22: Investigating Bus BTNG/B 9

Fri 17 May 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/KSQ 31491H01 BTEC L3 H&S Care Unit 2: Working in Health and Soc BTNG/B 43

Tue 21 May 09:00 02:30 WJEC/GCE A670U10-1 Film Studies COMP1 Varieties of Film GCE/A 9
Tue 21 May 09:00 00:40 EDEXL/KSQ 31617H1C BTEC L3 App Science Unit 1: Principles Chemistry BTNG/B 18

Tue 21 May 13:30 00:40 EDEXL/KSQ 31617H1B BTEC L3 App Science Unit 1: Principles Biology BTNG/B 18



Wed 22 May 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 01 A Level Further Maths: Core Pure Maths.1 GCE/A 5
Wed 22 May 13:30 00:40 EDEXL/KSQ 31617H1P BTEC L3 App Science Unit 1: Principles Physics BTNG/B 18
Wed 22 May 13:30 02:30 AQA 7682/1 Panjabi ADV P1 Reading and Writing GCE/A 2

Thu 23 May 09:00 01:30 AQA 1350/2A Mathematical Studies Paper 2 Opt A L3/B 15
Thu 23 May 09:00 02:30 AQA 7042/1C History ADV Paper 1 Option C GCE/A 8
Thu 23 May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1 GCSE/9FC 215

Fri 24 May 09:00 03:00 AQA 7712/1 English Literature A ADV P1 GCE/A 6
Fri 24 May 09:00 01:30 RSA 584606 Cam Tech Media: U6 Soc Media & Globalisation CAMX/DI3 10

Mon 03 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 2F Maths F Paper 2: Calculator [F] GCSE/9FC 71
Mon 03 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 2H Maths H Paper 2: Calculator [H] GCSE/9FC 145
Mon 03 Jun 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31668H01 BTEC Set Task L3 Media Unit 1: Media Representatio BTNG/B 21

Mon 03 Jun 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 02 A Level Further Maths: Core Pure Maths.2 GCE/A 5
Mon 03 Jun 13:30 02:00 AQA 7682/2 Panjabi ADV Paper 2 Writing GCE/A 2

Tue 04 Jun 09:00 02:30 WJEC/GCE A670U20-1 Film Studies COMP2 Global Filmmaking GCE/A 9

Tue 04 Jun 13:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 01 A Level Maths: Pure Mathematics 1 GCE/A 32

Wed 05 Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA 7712/2B English Literature A ADV P2 Opt B GCE/A 6
Wed 05 Jun 09:00 03:00 STEP STEP II STEP II University Entry Paper STEP 1

Wed 05 Jun 13:30 02:00 AQA 7402/1 Biology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A 30

Thu 06 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2 GCSE/9FC 215

Fri 07 Jun 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 3C A Level Further Maths: Further Mechanics 1 GCE/A 5
Fri 07 Jun 13:30 02:30 AQA 7042/2O History ADV Paper 2 Option O GCE/A 8

Mon 10 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 3F Maths F Paper 3: Calculator [F] GCSE/9FC 71
Mon 10 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL/GCSE 1MA1 3H Maths H Paper 3: Calculator [H] GCSE/9FC 145
Mon 10 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7405/1 Chemistry ADV Paper 1 GCE/A 23

Tue 11 Jun 13:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 02 A Level Maths: Pure Mathematics 2 GCE/A 32

Fri 14 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7402/2 Biology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A 30

Fri 14 Jun 13:30 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 3B A Level Further Maths: Further Statistics 1 GCE/A 5
Fri 14 Jun 13:30 02:30 AQA 7682/3 Panjabi ADV P3 Listening  Reading & Writing GCE/A 2

Tue 18 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7405/2 Chemistry ADV Paper 2 GCE/A 23

Wed 19 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7402/3 Biology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A 30

Thu 20 Jun 13:30 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 03 A Level Maths: Statistics & Mechanics GCE/A 32



Fri 21 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7405/3 Chemistry ADV Paper 3 GCE/A 23


	Skeleton 14.03.24

